Embry-Riddle (2-0) -vs- Berry (2-2)
9/3/2006 at Rome, Ga. (Mt. Berry, Ga.)

Rate: 9/3/2006 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
S:g%ri]grann:cl‘efl.t.sgerry, Ga. Embry-Riddle 1 3 4
Officials: Referee, Wes Williams Asst. Referee, Mike Colter Peter Berry 2 2
Valentino
Embry-Riddle 4 Berry 2
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 1 Viktor Bergstrand 0 0O 0 O 90 GK 1 Michael Wentzler 0 0O 0 O 74
3 Richard Genge 0 0O 0 O 33 3 Matt Mobley 0 0O 0 O 90
4 Hugh Davey 0 0O 0 1 90 5 Michael Ragsdale 1 1 0 O 68
6 Liam Mcllhatton 0 0O 0 O 90 7 Hall McKinley 0 0O 0 O 90
7 Carl Sheard 1 0O 0 O 33 8 Alejandro Palacios 2 1 1 1 90
8 Daniel Whelan 3 1 0 1 90 9 Luis Salazar 3 2 1 1 90
9 Joe Yoffe 5 5 2 0 90 10 Teja Barkmann 1 1 0 O 90
11 Jimmie Berry 3 2 0 O 90 11 Ben Popple 4 2 0 O 90
12 Phil Middleton 1 1 1 0 33 12 Igo Maas 0 0O 0 O 90
14 Craig Oldis 0 0O 0 O 90 13 Derrick Colbert 0 0O 0 O 90
18 Peter Masters 2 2 1 1 90 18 Sean McCarron 1 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
10 Ian Thompson 1 1 0 O 57 0 Will Barbieri 0 0O 0 O 16
15 Stephen Edwards 0 0O 0 O 57 15 Alexander Gallo 0 0O 0 O 11
17 JL Wilson 0 0O 0 oO 57 17 Marco Ruggiero 0 0O 0 ©O 10
Totals 16 12 4 3 990 Totals 12 7 2 2 989
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Viktor Bergstrand 90:00 2 5 0 Will Barbieri 16:10 2 0
Totals 2 5 1 Michael Wentzler 73:50 2 7
Totals 4 7
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Embry-Riddle 11 5 16 Embry-Riddle 0 2
Berry 6 6 12 Berry 1 4 5
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Embry-Riddle 3 2 5 Embry-Riddle 6 2
Berry 7 1 8 Berry 6 5 11
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
35:40 ERAU Peter Masters GOAL by ERAU Peter Masters (FIRST GOAL).
GOAL by ERAU Phil Middleton, Assist by Hugh
47:42 ERAU Phil Middleton Hugh Davey Davey.
Header GOAL by BC Luis Salazar, Assist by
53:58 BC Luis Salazar Alejandro Palacios Alejandro Palacios.
GOAL by ERAU Joe Yoffe, Assist by Daniel
55:25 ERAU Joe Yoffe Daniel Whelan Whelan.
GOAL by BC Alejandro Palacios, Assist by Luis
84:25 BC Alejandro Palacios Luis Salazar Salazar.
GOAL by ERAU Joe Yoffe, Assist by Peter
89:47 ERAU Joe Yoffe Peter Masters Masters.

Cautions and Ejections: 46:28 (YELLOW), #12 Phil Middleton (ERAU)



Time
00:00
00:00

01:29
04:00
04:38

05:36

12:27

15:25
17:50
18:46
19:18
22:47

25:03
26:41
28:36
29:41

31:34

32:29
32:44
32:44
32:44

34:33

35:40

37:25
37:51
39:22

40:04
42:14
44:06
45:00
45:00
45:00
46:28
47:42

48:59
51:11
53:29
53:32
53:58

55:25

Team
ERAU
BC
ERAU
ERAU
BC
ERAU
ERAU
BC
BC
BC
ERAU
ERAU
BC
ERAU
BC
ERAU
BC
ERAU
ERAU
BC
ERAU
ERAU
BC
ERAU
BC
BC
ERAU
ERAU
ERAU
ERAU
BC
ERAU
BC
ERAU

ERAU
ERAU
ERAU
ERAU
ERAU
BC

ERAU
BC

BC
ERAU
ERAU

ERAU
BC
ERAU
BC
BC
BC

BC
ERAU

Play By Play

Play

Viktor Bergstrand at goalie for Embry-Riddle.

Michael Wentzler at goalie for Berry.

Foul on Embry-Riddle.

Shot by ERAU Joe Yoffe, SAVE Michael Wentzler.

Shot by BC Ben Popple, SAVE Viktor Bergstrand.

Shot by ERAU Jimmie Berry, SAVE Michael Wentzler.

Foul on Embry-Riddle.

Shot by BC Luis Salazar WIDE LEFT.

Foul on Berry.

Foul on Berry.

Corner kick by ERAU Peter Masters.

Foul on Embry-Riddle.

Foul on Berry.

Shot by ERAU Daniel Whelan, SAVE Michael Wentzler.

Offside against Berry.

Offside against Embry-Riddle.

Shot by BC Ben Popple BLOCKED.

Shot by ERAU Daniel Whelan WIDE LEFT.

Foul on Embry-Riddle.

Offside against Berry.

Corner kick by ERAU Phil Middleton.

Offside against Embry-Riddle.

Corner kick by BC Teja Barkmann.

Foul on Embry-Riddle.

Shot by BC Ben Popple, SAVE Viktor Bergstrand.

Foul on Berry.

Shot by ERAU Daniel Whelan WIDE RIGHT.

ERAU substitution: JL Wilson for Phil Middleton.

ERAU substitution: Ian Thompson for Richard Genge.

ERAU substitution: Stephen Edwards for Carl Sheard.

Foul on Berry.

Shot by ERAU Jimmie Berry HIGH.

Foul on Berry.

GOAL by ERAU Peter Masters (FIRST GOAL).
Embry-Riddle 1, Berry 0

*

Shot by ERAU Joe Yoffe, SAVE Michael Wentzler.

Shot by ERAU Ian Thompson, SAVE Michael Wentzler.

Shot by ERAU Peter Masters, SAVE Michael Wentzler.

Foul on Embry-Riddle.

Shot by BC Ben Popple HIGH.

Shot by ERAU Joe Yoffe, SAVE Michael Wentzler.

Shot by BC Teja Barkmann, SAVE Viktor Bergstrand.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Will Barbieri at goalie for Berry.

Yellow card on ERAU Phil Middleton.

GOAL by ERAU Phil Middleton, Assist by Hugh Davey.
Embry-Riddle 2, Berry O

*

Shot by BC Sean McCarron HIGH.

Offside against Embry-Riddle.

Shot by BC Luis Salazar, SAVE Viktor Bergstrand.

Corner kick by BC Teja Barkmann.

Header GOAL by BC Luis Salazar, Assist by Alejandro Palacios.
Embry-Riddle 2, Berry 1

*

GOAL by ERAU Joe Yoffe, Assist by Daniel Whelan.



Embry-Riddle 3, Berry 1

-- ERAU *

59:57 ERAU Shot by ERAU Jimmie Berry, SAVE TEAM.

61:10 BC Michael Wentzler at goalie for Berry.

-- BC Foul on Berry.

-- ERAU Foul on Embry-Riddle.

63:51 BC Corner kick by BC Ben Popple.

64:19 BC Header Shot by BC Michael Ragsdale, SAVE Viktor Bergstrand.

65:24 BC Offside against Berry.

68:23 BC BC substitution: Alexander Gallo for Michael Ragsdale.

-- ERAU Foul on Embry-Riddle.

75:01 BC Corner kick by BC Teja Barkmann.

76:52 BC Shot by BC Alejandro Palacios WIDE RIGHT.

79:32 ERAU Shot by ERAU Carl Sheard HIGH.

79:41 BC BC substitution: Marco Ruggiero for Alexander Gallo.

79:41 ERAU ERAU substitution: JL Wilson for Richard Genge.

79:41 ERAU ERAU substitution: Peter Masters for Carl Sheard.

80:55 BC Corner kick by BC Teja Barkmann.

-- BC Foul on Berry.

84:25 BC GOAL by BC Alejandro Palacios, Assist by Luis Salazar.
Embry-Riddle 3, Berry 2

- BC *

-- BC Foul on Berry.

-- BC Foul on Berry.

-- BC Foul on Berry.

89:47 ERAU GOAL by ERAU Joe Yoffe, Assist by Peter Masters.
Embry-Riddle 4, Berry 2

-- ERAU *

90:00 0 End of period [90:00].



