Embry-Riddle (2-0) -vs- Berry (2-2) 9/3/2006 at Rome, Ga. (Mt. Berry, Ga.)

Date: 9/3/2006 Attendance: 89

Stadium: Mt. Berry, Ga.

Officials: Referee, Wes Williams Asst. Referee, Mike Colter Peter

Valentino

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Embry-Riddle	1	3	4
Berry	0	2	2

Embry-Riddle 4

Berry 2

Pos	#	Player	er SH SOG G A MIN		Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN			
		Starters								Starters			•		
GK	1	Viktor Bergstrand	0	0	0	0	90	GK	1	Michael Wentzler	0	0	0	0	74
	3	Richard Genge	0	0	0	0	33		3	Matt Mobley	0	0	0	0	90
	4	Hugh Davey	0	0	0	1	90		5	Michael Ragsdale	1	1	0	0	68
	6	Liam McIlhatton	0	0	0	0	90		7	Hall McKinley	0	0	0	0	90
	7	Carl Sheard	1	0	0	0	33		8	Alejandro Palacios	2	1	1	1	90
	8	Daniel Whelan	3	1	0	1	90		9	Luis Salazar	3	2	1	1	90
	9	Joe Yoffe	5	5	2	0	90		10	Teja Barkmann	1	1	0	0	90
	11	Jimmie Berry	3	2	0	0	90		11	Ben Popple	4	2	0	0	90
	12	Phil Middleton	1	1	1	0	33		12	Igo Maas	0	0	0	0	90
	14	Craig Oldis	0	0	0	0	90		13	Derrick Colbert	0	0	0	0	90
	18	Peter Masters	2	2	1	1	90		18	Sean McCarron	1	0	0	0	90
		Substitutes								Substitutes					
	10	Ian Thompson	1	1	0	0	57		0	Will Barbieri	0	0	0	0	16
	15	Stephen Edwards	0	0	0	0	57		15	Alexander Gallo	0	0	0	0	11
	17	JL Wilson	0	0	0	0	57		17	Marco Ruggiero	0	0	0	0	10
		Totals	16	12	4	3	990			Totals	12	7	2	2	989

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
1	Viktor Bergstrand	90:00	2	5
	Totals		2	5

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
0	Will Barbieri	16:10	2	0
1	Michael Wentzler	73:50	2	7
	Totals		4	7

Shots By Period	1	2	Total
Embry-Riddle	11	5	16
Berry	6	6	12
Saves By Period			
Embry-Riddle	3	2	5
Berry	7	1	8

Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Embry-Riddle	2	0	2
Berry	1	4	5
Fouls By Period			
Embry-Riddle	6	2	8
Rorn/	6	5	11

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
35:40	ERAU	Peter Masters		GOAL by ERAU Peter Masters (FIRST GOAL).
47:42	ERAU	Phil Middleton	Hugh Davey	GOAL by ERAU Phil Middleton, Assist by Hugh Davey.
53:58	ВС	Luis Salazar	Alejandro Palacios	Header GOAL by BC Luis Salazar, Assist by Alejandro Palacios.
55:25	ERAU	Joe Yoffe	Daniel Whelan	GOAL by ERAU Joe Yoffe, Assist by Daniel Whelan.
84:25	ВС	Alejandro Palacios	Luis Salazar	GOAL by BC Alejandro Palacios, Assist by Luis Salazar.
89:47	ERAU	Joe Yoffe	Peter Masters	GOAL by ERAU Joe Yoffe, Assist by Peter Masters.

Cautions and Ejections: 46:28 (YELLOW), #12 Phil Middleton (ERAU)

Play By Play

	_	- 1
	Team	Play
00:00		Viktor Bergstrand at goalie for Embry-Riddle.
00:00		Michael Wentzler at goalie for Berry.
01.20	ERAU	Foul on Embry-Riddle.
01:29		Shot by BC Rep Repulse SAVE Michael Wentzler.
04:00		Shot by BC Ben Popple, SAVE Viktor Bergstrand.
04:38	ERAU	Shot by ERAU Jimmie Berry, SAVE Michael Wentzler.
05:36		Foul on Embry-Riddle. Shot by BC Luis Salazar WIDE LEFT.
	BC	Foul on Berry.
	BC	Foul on Berry.
12:27		Corner kick by ERAU Peter Masters.
	ERAU	Foul on Embry-Riddle.
	BC	Foul on Berry.
15:25		Shot by ERAU Daniel Whelan, SAVE Michael Wentzler.
17:50		Offside against Berry.
18:46		Offside against Embry-Riddle.
19:18		Shot by BC Ben Popple BLOCKED.
	ERAU	Shot by ERAU Daniel Whelan WIDE LEFT.
	ERAU	Foul on Embry-Riddle.
25:03	ВС	Offside against Berry.
26:41	ERAU	Corner kick by ERAU Phil Middleton.
28:36	ERAU	Offside against Embry-Riddle.
29:41	ВС	Corner kick by BC Teja Barkmann.
	ERAU	Foul on Embry-Riddle.
31:34	BC	Shot by BC Ben Popple, SAVE Viktor Bergstrand.
	BC	Foul on Berry.
32:29	ERAU	Shot by ERAU Daniel Whelan WIDE RIGHT.
32:44	ERAU	ERAU substitution: JL Wilson for Phil Middleton.
32:44	ERAU	ERAU substitution: Ian Thompson for Richard Genge.
32:44	ERAU	ERAU substitution: Stephen Edwards for Carl Sheard.
	BC	Foul on Berry.
34:33	ERAU	Shot by ERAU Jimmie Berry HIGH.
	ВС	Foul on Berry.
35:40	ERAU	GOAL by ERAU Peter Masters (FIRST GOAL).
		Embry-Riddle 1, Berry 0
	ERAU	*
37:25		Shot by ERAU Joe Yoffe, SAVE Michael Wentzler.
37:51		Shot by ERAU Ian Thompson, SAVE Michael Wentzler.
39:22		Shot by ERAU Peter Masters, SAVE Michael Wentzler.
	ERAU	Foul on Embry-Riddle.
40:04		Shot by BC Ben Popple HIGH.
42:14		Shot by ERAU Joe Yoffe, SAVE Michael Wentzler.
44:06		Shot by BC Teja Barkmann, SAVE Viktor Bergstrand.
45:00		End of period [45:00].
45:00 45:00		Start of 2nd period [45:00].
46:28		Will Barbieri at goalie for Berry. Yellow card on ERAU Phil Middleton.
47:42		GOAL by ERAU Phil Middleton, Assist by Hugh Davey.
47.42	LNAU	Embry-Riddle 2, Berry 0
	ERAU	*
48:59		Shot by BC Sean McCarron HIGH.
51:11		Offside against Embry-Riddle.
53:29		Shot by BC Luis Salazar, SAVE Viktor Bergstrand.
53:32		Corner kick by BC Teja Barkmann.
53:58		Header GOAL by BC Luis Salazar, Assist by Alejandro Palacios.
23.33		Embry-Riddle 2, Berry 1
	ВС	*
55:25		GOAL by ERAU Joe Yoffe, Assist by Daniel Whelan.
	-	,

		Embry-Riddle 3, Berry 1			
	ERAU	*			
59:57	ERAU	Shot by ERAU Jimmie Berry, SAVE TEAM.			
61:10	BC	Michael Wentzler at goalie for Berry.			
	ВС	Foul on Berry.			
	ERAU	Foul on Embry-Riddle.			
63:51	BC	Corner kick by BC Ben Popple.			
64:19	BC	Header Shot by BC Michael Ragsdale, SAVE Viktor Bergstrand.			
65:24	BC	Offside against Berry.			
68:23	BC	BC substitution: Alexander Gallo for Michael Ragsdale.			
	ERAU	Foul on Embry-Riddle.			
75:01	BC	Corner kick by BC Teja Barkmann.			
76:52	BC	Shot by BC Alejandro Palacios WIDE RIGHT.			
79:32		Shot by ERAU Carl Sheard HIGH.			
79:41	BC	BC substitution: Marco Ruggiero for Alexander Gallo.			
79:41	ERAU	ERAU substitution: JL Wilson for Richard Genge.			
79:41		ERAU substitution: Peter Masters for Carl Sheard.			
80:55		Corner kick by BC Teja Barkmann.			
	BC	Foul on Berry.			
84:25	ВС	GOAL by BC Alejandro Palacios, Assist by Luis Salazar.			
		Embry-Riddle 3, Berry 2			
	BC	*			
	BC	Foul on Berry.			
	BC	Foul on Berry.			
	BC	Foul on Berry.			
89:47	ERAU	GOAL by ERAU Joe Yoffe, Assist by Peter Masters.			
		Embry-Riddle 4, Berry 2			
	ERAU	*			
90:00	0	End of period [90:00].			